
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Madrid Moscardo E 07/07/2018 REUS1:57.37

1 050992925 MUÑOZ PRIETO, Mario 1994

2 050555340 LOPEZ FIDALGO, Javier 1994

3 011860366 SUAREZ DE TANGIL PRIETO, Carlos 1993

4 050128751 MORA SERRANO, Alejandro 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +A.D. Zoiti 89 E 07/07/2018 REUS1:57.98

1 018061726 IBOR CASTEL, Sergio 1997

2 018050693 SANVICENTE NAVARRO, Francho 1987

3 018061030 VAL SANCHEZ, David 1997

4 018052980 BAMBO PIEDRAFITA, Javier 1995

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:02.04

1 053196024 LAGO LOPEZ DIEGO 1991

2 035588596 BOUZA PADRON ADRIAN 1997

3 039464295 MUÑIZ MEJUTO ANGEL 1996

4 991130786 PASTORIZA SANTACLARA JORGE 1997

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA E 16/06/2018 PARQUE OESTE2:03.32

1 006849552 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA JUAN 1997

2 047410557 PRADA CAZALLA ROBERTO 1996

3 070429099 LOPEZ GARCIA HECTOR 1994

4 000396714 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO PABLO 1996

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:04.81

1 005330366 MORENILLA ALONSO MARCO ANTONIO 1991

2 050638552 VERDASCO RAMOS SANTIAGO 1998

3 003933401 SANCHEZ-MAYORAL BLANCO DANIEL 1991

4 051514881 LEFORT CARRERO ALBERTO 1997

6 C.N. Caldes E 03/06/2018 BARCELONA2:08.86

1 079274365 MAYOL DOTU, Didac 1994

2 048271780 COLELL ALTIMIRA, Pol 1996

3 079279288 LOZANO ORTEGA, Victor 1995

4 P00080102 CALABRESE, Luca 1995

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. XIRIVELLA E 16/06/2018 PARQUE OESTE2:18.15

1 048581029 MOLINER GARCIA MARC 1997

2 053759196 LIZANDRA MORA DAVID 1994

3 053724628 QUESADA GARCIA ALEJANDRO 1994

4 003155296 MIRALLES BERNAL RICARDO 1996

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:20.11

1 047747826 MABRAS MORALES DAVID 1992

2 Y5594715W BASTIJNS JEROEN 1994

3 053620541 ROLDÁN VALLEJO ALEJANDRO 1994

4 050335991 ESCOBAR TOLEDO DAVID 1994

9 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 09/06/2018 LAS PLAYITAS2:21.29
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. REALES E 09/06/2018 LAS PLAYITAS2:33.94

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +A.D. Zoiti 89 E 06/07/2018 REUS4:28.78

1 018061726 IBOR CASTEL, Sergio 1997

2 018050693 SANVICENTE NAVARRO, Francho 1987

3 018061030 VAL SANCHEZ, David 1997

4 018052980 BAMBO PIEDRAFITA, Javier 1995

2 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 09/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO4:41.87

1 046072885 DEL POZO PEREZ JOSE MANUEL 1998

2 047396433 ALBEROLA CEBRIÁN SERGIO 1990

3 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

4 045945988 CODES MUÑOZ SEBASTIAN 1995

3 C.P. LA RODA M 08/04/2018 ELCHE4:43.42

1 048154330 MORENO OJEDA JAVIER 1997

2 048154329 MORENO OJEDA MARTIN 1995

3 048154436 CIFO RUEDA JUAN JOSE 1994

4 074525296 CASTRO LASERNA JORGE 1997

4 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACIÓN COÍN E 09/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO4:57.50

1 076883573 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ JUAN JOSE 1994

2 026816108 JIMENEZ FLORIDO ADOLFO 1993

3 079359292 HURUTYUNYAN GRIGOTYAN GRIGOR 1997

4 079059710 GUERRERO ORTIZ NICOLAS 1997

5 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 07/04/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE5:02.40

1 079086419 GOMEZ DIAZ JESUS 1996

2 079080886 SANZ GONZALEZ OSCAR 1998

3 054111866 ALEMAN QUINTANA ALEJANDRO 1996

4 054064294 DELGADO DE GRACIA OSCAR 1996

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 09/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO5:08.18

1 077371889 BUITRAGO CANO JESUS 1993

2 026248164 PÉREZ DE LA TORRE F.J. 1994

3 077368442 CABRERA OLMO JOSE A. 1992

4 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Madrid Moscardo E 08/07/2018 REUS1:44.04

1 050555340 LOPEZ FIDALGO, Javier 1994

2 050128751 MORA SERRANO, Alejandro 1993

3 011860366 SUAREZ DE TANGIL PRIETO, Carlos 1993

4 050992925 MUÑOZ PRIETO, Mario 1994
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +A.D. Zoiti 89 E 08/07/2018 REUS1:46.58

1 018061726 IBOR CASTEL, Sergio 1997

2 018061030 VAL SANCHEZ, David 1997

3 018050693 SANVICENTE NAVARRO, Francho 1987

4 018052980 BAMBO PIEDRAFITA, Javier 1995

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA E 16/06/2018 PARQUE OESTE1:47.64

1 047410557 PRADA CAZALLA ROBERTO 1996

2 006849552 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA JUAN 1997

3 070429099 LOPEZ GARCIA HECTOR 1994

4 000396714 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO PABLO 1996

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:49.95

1 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

2 051514881 LEFORT CARRERO ALBERTO 1997

3 005304380 ASING AMELUNG MIGUEL 1992

4 050638552 VERDASCO RAMOS SANTIAGO 1998

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. XIRIVELLA E 16/06/2018 PARQUE OESTE1:52.43

1 003154222 MATER ALMIÑANA GABRIEL 1996

2 053724628 QUESADA GARCIA ALEJANDRO 1994

3 048581029 MOLINER GARCIA MARC 1997

4 003155296 MIRALLES BERNAL RICARDO 1996

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM1:56.29

1 053255690 SAEZ MOLINA SAMUEL 1995

2 021008722 CLEMENTE TINEO CHRISTIAN 1992

3 014314623 PÉREZ CARPIO ALEJANDRO 1994

4 053787453 VICENTE TORNERO SANTIAGO 1994

7 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 09/06/2018 LAS PLAYITAS1:59.12

8 PRE-MASTER +VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM2:00.47

1 053663758 CASABÓ LLORENS VÍCTOR 1997

2 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

3 053727153 PUERTO PALOMERO HÉCTOR 1995

4 053663533 VICENT CARREGUI DAVID 1993

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LAS PALMAS M 05/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC2:00.87

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +A.D. Zoiti 89 E 07/07/2018 REUS3:54.91

1 018061726 IBOR CASTEL, Sergio 1997

2 018061030 VAL SANCHEZ, David 1997

3 018050693 SANVICENTE NAVARRO, Francho 1987

4 018052980 BAMBO PIEDRAFITA, Javier 1995
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Madrid Moscardo E 07/07/2018 REUS3:55.06

1 050128751 MORA SERRANO, Alejandro 1993

2 011860366 SUAREZ DE TANGIL PRIETO, Carlos 1993

3 050992925 MUÑOZ PRIETO, Mario 1994

4 050555340 LOPEZ FIDALGO, Javier 1994

3 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 10/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO4:07.76

1 046072885 DEL POZO PEREZ JOSE MANUEL 1998

2 047396433 ALBEROLA CEBRIÁN SERGIO 1990

3 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

4 045945988 CODES MUÑOZ SEBASTIAN 1995

4 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 17/03/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:16.24

1 079080886 SANZ GONZALEZ OSCAR 1998

2 054064294 DELGADO DE GRACIA OSCAR 1996

3 054111866 ALEMAN QUINTANA ALEJANDRO 1996

4 043806348 GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ DOMINGO 1971

5 C.P. LA RODA M 08/04/2018 ELCHE4:17.24

1 074525296 CASTRO LASERNA JORGE 1997

2 048154436 CIFO RUEDA JUAN JOSE 1994

3 048154329 MORENO OJEDA MARTIN 1995

4 048154330 MORENO OJEDA JAVIER 1997

6 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACIÓN COÍN E 10/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO4:20.77

1 026816108 JIMENEZ FLORIDO ADOLFO 1993

2 076883573 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ JUAN JOSE 1994

3 079059710 GUERRERO ORTIZ NICOLAS 1997

4 074881322 GALIANO PALMA ERNESTO 1989

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 10/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO4:26.51

1 077368884 MARTOS LOPEZ ANGEL 1992

2 077371889 BUITRAGO CANO JESUS 1993

3 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

4 026248164 PÉREZ DE LA TORRE F.J. 1994

8 PRE-MASTER +C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 10/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO4:30.39

1 044668595 HERREROS GERMAN ALEJANDRO 1995

2 044666414 ESTEBAN PEREZ LUIS MIGUEL 1994

3 074894000 CONDE ORTEGA JOSÉ MARÍA 1988

4 076748514 CATALINA MARTOS MIGUEL 1996

9 C.N. REALES M 17/03/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:58.90

1 078644138 MARTIN MORENO GABRIEL 1996

2 078637715 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO 1993

3 078676166 MARRERO ROSQUETE ENRIQUE 1980

4 078634741 ESCOBA HERNANDEZ OMAR 1989

10 CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 10/03/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:59.28

1 042229852 ALVARADO RAMOS CARLOS 1997
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +A.D. SANTA CRUZ M 19/05/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE9:39.89

1 079084297 AFONSO SUAREZ IVAN 1996

2 045851186 RODRIGUEZ MORALES ROMEN 1997

3 045853727 DELGADO MELIAN CARLOS JAVIER 1995

4 045940846 COELLO TEJERA ADRIAN 1998

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 23/06/2018 HUESCA2:27.13

2 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 23/06/2018 HUESCA2:35.71

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SAN FERNANDO DE HENAR E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:36.03

1 047411466 ORENES SANCHEZ BEATRIZ 1995

2 047413944 SANCHEZ MERINO IRENE 1998

3 048147513 PEREA ROMERO SARA 1998

4 047230736 PEREZ DEL CASTILLO VIRGINIA 1996

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SAN BLAS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:41.15

1 002729017 CANDEL CASADO BEATRIZ 1994

2 002730525 GARCIA NARRO CELIA 1995

3 002713968 HORTIGÜELA PINTADO MARTA 1995

4 053449743 BLANCO FERRERO CARMEN 1994

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N.CAMP DE MORVEDRE E 10/06/2018 BENIDORM2:43.12

1 048596038 LUCAS DOMENECH CARMINA 1991

2 021008843 AYLAGAS HERNANDEZ SARA MARIA 1993

3 044529398 ESPINOSA GARCÍA AMPARO 1996

4 007261003 PEÑA BAUTISTA M.  CARMEN 1993

6 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 09/06/2018 LAS PLAYITAS2:55.04

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 09/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO5:56.53

1 077377348 AMARO LOPEZ EVA Mª 1995

2 077368585 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995

3 077370390 COLMENERO MARTINEZ Mª JOSE 1994

4 077381677 FERNANDEZ PAULANO CARMEN MARIA 1997

2 C.N. LAS PALMAS M 07/04/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:10.52

1 054109269 SIGUT GRANADOS SHEREZADE 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:01.03

1 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO ALEJANDRA 1997

2 053458454 DE LA ROCHA MANCHON VERONICA 1991

3 075728492 MONTERO LOPEZ SARA 1998

4 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON NOELIA 1990

2 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 23/06/2018 HUESCA2:05.00

1 076970801 GONZALEZ SABIO IRENE 1996

2 072999384 URGEL LATORRE LUCIA 1991

3 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

4 077134026 VALLADARES SANCHO NOELIA 1997

3 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 23/06/2018 HUESCA2:12.18

1 039914779 GIMENO GOMEZ MONICA 1992

2 025200117 SENTRE DOMINGO SARA 1996

3 073134730 OLIETE TAFALLA LAURA 1997

4 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LAS PALMAS M 05/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC2:15.65

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SAN BLAS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:18.69

1 002713968 HORTIGÜELA PINTADO MARTA 1995

2 002729017 CANDEL CASADO BEATRIZ 1994

3 002730525 GARCIA NARRO CELIA 1995

4 053449743 BLANCO FERRERO CARMEN 1994

6 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 09/06/2018 LAS PLAYITAS2:28.04

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 07/04/2018 OVEDO4:48.53

1 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ ALBA 1992

2 053555157 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ADRIANA P. 1992

3 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

4 053782912 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ NAZARET 1996

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 10/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO5:11.74

1 077381677 FERNANDEZ PAULANO CARMEN MARIA 1997

2 077377348 AMARO LOPEZ EVA Mª 1995

3 077368585 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995

4 077370390 COLMENERO MARTINEZ Mª JOSE 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:04.76

1 011870207 BEGUIRISTAIN DE MIGUEL ANDREA 1995

2 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

3 014314114 GOMEZ ANGULO JOSE MARIA 1992

4 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 06/07/2018 REUS2:05.11

1 049141571 SANTOS LÓPEZ, Mónica 1995

2 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA, Julio Alberto 1992

3 050221304 CABRERA VÁZQUEZ, Sergio 1990

4 002303465 SAEZ GONZALEZ, Lourdes 1996

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LAS PALMAS M 06/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC2:08.39

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Leganes E 06/07/2018 REUS2:09.90

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE, Fernando 1997

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO, Borja 1991

3 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO, Alejandra 1997

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO, Denis 1988

5 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM2:14.06

1 023301658 ROCA CONESA Mª MAGDALENA 1998

2 029216683 ZORNOZA ARNAO ADRIAN 1993

3 004624731 DIAZ RUBIO CESAR 1996

4 074396581 PARDINES SANCHEZ CLAUDIA 1998

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:14.51

1 045141584 BLANCO PEREZ ADRIAN 1994

2 044664302 ALVAREZ LIZ IRIA 1993

3 044474954 RODRIGUEZ FERRO  ALVARO 1993

4 991130841 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ  REYES 1994

7 NAVIAL E 07/04/2018 CADIZ2:18.24

1 046272062 MEDINA ESPADAS JOSE MANUEL 1998

2 075569689 GALLEGO MEGIAS JAVIER 1996

3 045945747 CASTILLA MORAL AZAHARA 1995

4 077396893 MONTERO PEREZ MARINA 1996

8 C.D. INDEA E 07/04/2018 CADIZ2:21.79

1 050607474 CUENCA JIMENEZ ELIA MARIA 1996

2 053657000 MARIN MARTIN CARLA 1992

3 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

4 045945988 CODES MUÑOZ SEBASTIAN 1995

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Cuatro Caminos E 06/07/2018 REUS2:24.15

1 072517271 SARASOLA MUGICA, Josu 1996

2 073022288 AGUERRI VALLINO, Irene 1994

3 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN, Jacobus Johannes 1994

4 053521367 PEREZ SUAREZ, Sara 1996

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N.CAMP DE MORVEDRE E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM2:28.15

1 044529398 ESPINOSA GARCÍA AMPARO 1996

2 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

3 044528708 PONZ LLEDO FRANCISCO 1993

4 007261003 PEÑA BAUTISTA M.  CARMEN 1993
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

11 C.N.MASTER JAEN E 07/04/2018 CADIZ2:31.69

1 077371889 BUITRAGO CANO JESUS 1993

2 026248164 PÉREZ DE LA TORRE F.J. 1994

3 077361838 BARROSO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA 1991

4 077381677 FERNANDEZ PAULANO CARMEN MARIA 1997

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM2:35.48

1 014314623 PÉREZ CARPIO ALEJANDRO 1994

2 021009312 VIDAL HERRERO ZULEMA 1998

3 053255690 SAEZ MOLINA SAMUEL 1995

4 029212481 HERRERO GÓMEZ MARTA 1996

13 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALBACORA E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM2:46.25

1 020900764 ARTOLA TORRES RAQUEL 1994

2 020909252 GÓMEZ MUT ANNA 1994

3 020488509 MALAGA MARTINEZ ABEL 1993

4 020904047 CUELLAR SANCHEZ DANIEL 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. Sabadell E 02/06/2018 BARCELONA4:48.44

1 047180860 MARTIN CANELADA, Joan Josep 1997

2 049219487 RODRIGUEZ DAMIAN, Laura 1997

3 047422781 BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 1994

4 048093999 SEMPERE ARANDA, Maria Isabel 1995

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Leganes E 05/07/2018 REUS4:54.53

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE, Fernando 1997

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO, Borja 1991

3 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO, Alejandra 1997

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO, Denis 1988

3 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 14/04/2018 GIJON4:56.05

1 053781760 ALVAREZ LOPEZ ANIBAL 1997

2 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

3 053780909 GARCIA RODIZ PELAYO 1994

4 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ ALBA 1992

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 10/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO5:04.30

1 077377348 AMARO LOPEZ EVA Mª 1995

2 077368585 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995

3 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

4 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

5 PRE-MASTER +NAVIAL E 10/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO5:10.12

1 077396893 MONTERO PEREZ MARINA 1996

2 045888927 JIMENEZ VEGA JOSE CARLOS 1994

3 045945747 CASTILLA MORAL AZAHARA 1995

4 050625865 LOPEZ  ERENCIA JUAN FRANCISCO 1996
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS
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95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 14/04/2018 GIJON5:19.38

1 053773501 SANDOVAL FERNÁNDEZ J.I. 1994

2 053774412 NUÑEZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA 1995

3 053777292 BLANCO MATOS MAURO 1996

4 053780386 CASAS GARCÍA TANIA 1996

7 A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 08/04/2018 OVEDO5:19.80

1 053507641 MARTINEZ EXPOSITO OSCAR 1995

2 071776609 PINTUELES ALVAREZ MARIA 1995

3 071778469 FERNANDEZ BAGUES MARIA 1998

4 071776456 FERNANDEZ ESTRADA PABLO 1994

8 PRE-MASTER +C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 10/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO5:21.51

1 074887534 NAVAS LOPEZ CRISTINA 1989

2 P00325999 ORBAICETA LOPEZ CAROLINA 1993

3 044668595 HERREROS GERMAN ALEJANDRO 1995

4 076748514 CATALINA MARTOS MIGUEL 1996

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Cuatro Caminos E 05/07/2018 REUS5:22.94

1 072517271 SARASOLA MUGICA, Josu 1996

2 053521367 PEREZ SUAREZ, Sara 1996

3 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN, Jacobus Johannes 1994

4 073022288 AGUERRI VALLINO, Irene 1994

10 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 10/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO5:38.09

1 050607474 CUENCA JIMENEZ ELIA MARIA 1996

2 046072885 DEL POZO PEREZ JOSE MANUEL 1998

3 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

4 030980826 PEÑA NAVARRO SILVIA 1988

11 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 23/06/2018 HUESCA6:24.80

1 073134730 OLIETE TAFALLA LAURA 1997

2 025200117 SENTRE DOMINGO SARA 1996

3 072988633 GUARDIA TOMEO JAVIER 1997

4 072799685 MARTINEZ MADORRAN DIEGO 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:55.22

1 045934115 RAMOS ROJAS GISELA 1994

2 011870207 BEGUIRISTAIN DE MIGUEL ANDREA 1995

3 050638552 VERDASCO RAMOS SANTIAGO 1998

4 005941885 GUARDIOLA PONCET BORJA 1994

2 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM1:58.42

1 029216683 ZORNOZA ARNAO ADRIAN 1993

2 023301658 ROCA CONESA Mª MAGDALENA 1998

3 074396581 PARDINES SANCHEZ CLAUDIA 1998

4 004624731 DIAZ RUBIO CESAR 1996
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95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Leganes E 05/07/2018 REUS1:58.61

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE, Fernando 1997

2 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO, Alejandra 1997

3 053719078 REYES SERRANO, Borja 1991

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO, Denis 1988

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 02/06/2018 GIJON1:59.32

1 053781760 ALVAREZ LOPEZ ANIBAL 1997

2 053782912 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ NAZARET 1996

3 053550032 CRESPO ABIZANDA JORGE 1987

4 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:00.84

1 Y5594715W BASTIJNS JEROEN 1994

2 542859470 GILCHRIST ELIZA HEATHER 1997

3 209876025 LEWIS LUCY 1990

4 053620541 ROLDÁN VALLEJO ALEJANDRO 1994

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Cuatro Caminos E 05/07/2018 REUS2:07.37

1 Y0770270Z VAN DEURSEN, Jacobus Johannes 1994

2 053521367 PEREZ SUAREZ, Sara 1996

3 072517271 SARASOLA MUGICA, Josu 1996

4 073022288 AGUERRI VALLINO, Irene 1994

7 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:08.01

1 511223225 ANDRÉS ROMILLO JUAN 1993

2 051485034 LLANO MARTIN ITZIAR 1997

3 006011025 PALLARES PASTOR LAURA 1993

4 047231336 MARTIN SONEIRA ABEL 1991

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N.CAMP DE MORVEDRE E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM2:08.44

1 045914281 GOLLART ROYO JOSE VICENTE 1994

2 044529398 ESPINOSA GARCÍA AMPARO 1996

3 007261003 PEÑA BAUTISTA M.  CARMEN 1993

4 070261958 HUERTA DEL CAMPO SERGIO 1994

9 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 10/06/2018 LAS PLAYITAS2:09.07

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM2:13.30

1 053787453 VICENTE TORNERO SANTIAGO 1994

2 044533425 CHINER PEIRO ROSA MARIA 1992

3 029212481 HERRERO GÓMEZ MARTA 1996

4 021008722 CLEMENTE TINEO CHRISTIAN 1992

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALBACORA E 09/06/2018 BENIDORM2:25.36

1 020909252 GÓMEZ MUT ANNA 1994

2 020488509 MALAGA MARTINEZ ABEL 1993

3 020900764 ARTOLA TORRES RAQUEL 1994

4 020904047 CUELLAR SANCHEZ DANIEL 1992
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95 99
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MASTER JAEN E 09/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO4:21.82

1 077371889 BUITRAGO CANO JESUS 1993

2 077368585 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1995

3 077386335 TEBA GUERRERO SERGIO 1994

4 077377348 AMARO LOPEZ EVA Mª 1995

2 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA E 23/06/2018 HUESCA4:27.94

1 077134026 VALLADARES SANCHO NOELIA 1997

2 076970801 GONZALEZ SABIO IRENE 1996

3 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

4 073003854 GARZARAN AMO CARLOS 1990

3 PRE-MASTER +NAVIAL E 09/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO4:29.03

1 050625865 LOPEZ  ERENCIA JUAN FRANCISCO 1996

2 045944951 DIAZ DUEÑAS MARTA 1995

3 045945747 CASTILLA MORAL AZAHARA 1995

4 045888927 JIMENEZ VEGA JOSE CARLOS 1994

4 PRE-MASTER +C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 05/05/2018 FUENGIROLA4:37.98

1 076748514 CATALINA MARTOS MIGUEL 1996

2 044595980 HEREDIA GUERVOS MEENA GHALE 1992

3 044668595 HERREROS GERMAN ALEJANDRO 1995

4 P00325999 ORBAICETA LOPEZ CAROLINA 1993

5 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 14/04/2018 GIJON4:45.65

1 053781760 ALVAREZ LOPEZ ANIBAL 1997

2 053780882 FERNANDEZ VERDES LAURA 1995

3 053780909 GARCIA RODIZ PELAYO 1994

4 053774444 MIGUELEZ ENTRIALGO CLARA 1994

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. Leganes E 05/07/2018 REUS4:50.25

1 026509254 RIVAS MANZANEQUE, Fernando 1997

2 050237336 GONZALEZ GARNACHO, Alejandra 1997

3 002285132 GÜEMES JIMENEZ, Alejandro 1993

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO, Denis 1988

7 PRE-MASTER +C.D. INDEA E 09/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO4:52.29

1 046068420 GAMIZ CARMONA VICTOR MANUEL 1995

2 050607474 CUENCA JIMENEZ ELIA MARIA 1996

3 045945988 CODES MUÑOZ SEBASTIAN 1995

4 030980826 PEÑA NAVARRO SILVIA 1988

8 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO E 23/06/2018 HUESCA5:18.52

1 072992904 SAENZ DE TORRE LARROY ALICIA 1996

2 073134730 OLIETE TAFALLA LAURA 1997

3 072799685 MARTINEZ MADORRAN DIEGO 1993

4 072988633 GUARDIA TOMEO JAVIER 1997
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95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MIJAS E 09/06/2018 PALMA DEL RIO5:26.73

1 079032065 SAEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA ISABEL 1994

2 079027008 DE VALDES PARDO MARIA 1987

3 079036897 BORREGO SANTOS LUIS 1997

4 079036896 BORREGO SANTOS RICARDO 1995

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. REALES M 19/05/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE13:27.10

1 078644138 MARTIN MORENO GABRIEL 1996

2 078639931 DELGADO MARTINEZ M.C. 1962

3 078637715 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO 1993

4 043374344 LUIS MENDEZ RAQUEL 1976
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